L I M I T  S W I TC H E S
1
APL 2 Series
CSA Approved, Type 4X
Valve Position
Monitors
APL 5 Series
CSA Approved Type 4X/6

Mounting Bracket &
Assembly (option)
How to Order APL Series
SSeerriieess DDeessccrriippttiioonn CCSSAA  RRaattiinnggss  --  MMaaxx  HHoouussiinngg
APL-2 CSA approved Type 4X - Compact Enclosure 5.6A, 250VAC
APL-3 CSA approved Type 4X - Standard Enclosure 5.6A, 250VAC
APL-4 CSA approved Type 4X, 6, 7, IP 66/67/68 - Large Enclosure 4A, 250VAC
APL-5 CSA approved Type 4X, 6, 7, 9, IP 66/67/68 - Threaded Enclosure 4A, 250VAC
APL-9 Weatherproof Type 4X, IP 67 - 304 Stainless Steel housing 5.6A, 250VAC
SSwwiittcchh  TTyyppee DDeessccrriippttiioonn CCoonnttaacctt  RRaattiinnggss  --  MMaaxx 2 3 4 5 9
10 (2) SPDT Mechanical
16A@125/250VAC, 10A@30VDC, 0.6A@125VDC
(APL-2 = 10.1A, 250VAC)
x x x x x
12 (4) SPDT Mechanical 16A@125/250VAC, 10A@30VDC, 0.6A@125VDC x x x x
14 (2) DPDT Mechanical (included on APL-4, adder on APL-5) 20A@125/250VAC, 1A@125VDC, 1HP@125VAC x x
15 (2) SPDT Mechanical + Potentiometer 16A@125/250VAC, 10A@30VDC, 0.6A@125VDC x x x
16 (2) SPDT Mechanical + 4-20mA Transmitter 16A@125/250VAC, 10A@30VDC, 0.6A@125VDC x x x
18
(2) SPDT Mechanical (gold plated)
- Simple Apparatus for Intrinsically Safe applications APL-2 & APL-3
0.1A@125VAC, 0.1A@30VDC x x x x x
20
(2) Proximity Sensor (inductive),  P&F NJ2-V3-N, 2-wire, NAMUR
Output
8.2V nominal, 3mA nominal x x x x x
21 (2) Proximity Sensor (inductive), Autonics PS17-5DNU, 3-wire, NPN 10-30VDC, 100mA max x x x
23 (2) Proximity Sensor (inductive), P&F NBB2-V3-E2, 3-wire, PNP 10-30VDC, 100mA max x x x x x
25
(2) Proximity Sensor (inductive), P&F NJ2-V3-N, 2-wire, NAMUR output
+ Potentiometer
8.2V nominal, 3mA nominal x x x
26
(2) Proximity Sensor (inductive), P&F NJ2-V3-N, 2-wire, NAMUR output
+ 4-20mA Transmitter
8.2V nominal, 3mA nominal x x x
29
(2) Proximity Sensor (inductive), P&F NJ4-12GK-SN, 2-wire, NAMUR
Output
8.2V nominal, 3mA nominal x x
30A (2) SPST Reed Proximity Sensor 0.5A, 200VDC, 50W max x x x x
34 (2) SPDT Reed Proximity Sensor, APH-634W 3.5A, 120VDC, 100W max (3W min) x x
35 (2) SPDT Reed Proximity Sensor, APH-933W 3A, 500VDC, 100W max (3W min) x x
36 (2) SPDT Reed Proximity Sensor, APH-27103 1A, 220VDC, 30W max x x
N Model Standard; Aluminum: APL-2/3/4/5, 304 Stainless: APL-9 x x x x x
S Stainless Steel; 316: APL-5, 316L: APL-9 x x
Blank Series Standard NPT Conduit Entry
1/2 NPT on APL-2, APL-3, APL-9
3/4 NPT on APL-4, APL-5
x x x x x
M M20x1.5 Atex/IECEx certification only x x x x x
Blank None x x x x x
20 NAMUR 30 x 80 x 20mm high pinion x x x x
30 NAMUR 30 x 130 x 30mm high pinion x x x x
HD THD & SY Series Heavy Duty Actuator x x x x x
MAN Manual Valve Mounting x x x x x
Blank 2 Way Dome (STANDARD), Green (Open) / Red (Close) x x x x x
S Single Port (Bottom Entry Valve), Green (Flow) / Red (No Flow) x x x x
L 3 Way Dome, L-Port, Green (Flow) / Red (No Flow) x x x x
T 3 Way Dome, T-Port, Green (Flow) / Red (No Flow) x x x x
R Reverse 2 Way Dome, Green (Close) / Red (Open) x x x x
Blank None or CSA (series dependent) x x x x x
ATEX ATEX/IECEx Certified x x
Blank None x x x x x
C5 C5 Coating for Corrosive Environment x x x x x

N1 Nova V3 Proximity SPDT Silver-oxide hermetically sealed 5amp @ 250VAC, 5amp @ 28VDC, Max inductive load 4A
N3 Nova V3 Proximity SPDT gold-bifurcated hermetically sealed 1amp @ 125VAC, 1amp @ 30VDC, Max inductive load 0.5A
How To Order
UL Listed and Explosion Proof Limit Switches
L I M I T  S W I TC H E S
11
Switch Quantity
0 No Switches (Use with 'TX' option)
2 Two Switches
3 Three Switches - Type 0A or 0C
4 Four Switches - Type 0A (EX, EY or EW only)
5 Five SPDT Switches (for DA & DB 3-position only)
6 Six SPDT Switches - Type 0A (EY or EW only)
Terminal Strip
S Standard terminal strip
A AS-i terminal connection
E Pneumatic connections (1/8") (ES or EC only)
Color/Coating
BK Black polyester powder coated
EP Electro-polished stainless steel (ES or EW only)
Conduit
N 1/2" NPT conduit connections
G (2) 1/2" NPT, (1) 3/4" NPT conduit connection
(EX, EY or EW only)
Mounting Bracket
-20 2R20 thru 2R300, 30-80mm - 20mm high pinion
-30 2R500 thru 2R3500, 30-130mm - 30mm high
pinion
-HD THD Series Heavy Duty Actuators
NOTES:
*Gold plated switches are suitable for intrinsically safe applictions and
also hazardous locations.
*Conduit plugs supplied with the switch box are for transit purposes
only. To ensure Type 4, 4X, 7 & 9 protection, any unused conduit entry
must be closed with appropriate conduit plug.
NOTE #1:
EX series has the following approval:
•	 Enclosure Approvals:  UL and cUL, Type 4, 4X, 7 & 9, (ML
FILE NO. E236166)
•	 Class I, Division 1 Groups C & D
•	 Class II, Division 1, Groups E, F & G
NOTE #2:
EY & EW series have the following approval:
•	 Enclosure Approvals:  UL and cUL, Type 4, 4X, 7 & 9, (ML
FILE NO. E236166)
•	 Class I, Division 1 Groups B, C, & D
•	 Class II, Division 1, Groups E, F & G
NOTE #3:
EC, ES, EX, EY & EW series have the following approvals:
•	 Enclosure Approvals:  UL and cUL, Type 4, 4X, (ML FILE
NO. E336774)
•	 Switch Approvals: UL and cUL  (ML FILE NO. E236166)
(Proximity Reed and Solid State Sensors only)
•	 Class  I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C & D
•	 Class II, Division 2, Groups F & G
NOTE #4:
The recommended minimum load for switch type “0A”,
“0E”, & “N1” is 50mA.  All other switch types are suitable for
applications as low as 1mA.
NOTE #5:
EW enclosure with 1D switch is the only combination rated to
low temp applications (-76°F/-60°C).
EX 1 0A 2 S BK N-20Series
Indication
Switch Type